

141
11/10/15

PROJECT NO. P72 RCB Extension
Quote: TUESDAY, November 10, 2015
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH RCB
IN SECTION 23 T87N, R45W

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

		**		**		*		*		*		**	
		** Engineer's Estimate		* Midwest Contracting * Marshall Minnesota		* K & P Construction * Sgt Bluff Iowa		* Graves Construction * Spencer Iowa		* Dixon Construction * Correctionville, Iowa		**	
				BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Embankment in Place	300 C.Y.	\$ 19.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	**
2	Granular Backfill	5 C.Y.	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	**
3	Excavation Class 20	37 C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 777.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 1,387.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	**
4	Structural Concrete	10.24 C.Y.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,240.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,408.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 12,236.80	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,720.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,288.00	**
5	Reinforcing Steel	1,371 lbs	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,113.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,226.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 3,358.95	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,484.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,113.00	**
6	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	**
7	Traffic Control	1 L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	**
				TOTAL	\$ 28,043.00	\$ 42,546.00	\$ 42,408.25	\$ 57,174.00		\$ 49,601.00			**